A

e~ % SANDUNE ARCHERY CLUB, INC.

- //_)/,'/A- _J/jf,—.-,,,/, SOUTH CAROLINA

Sandune Archery Club
February 21-22 3D Tournament
# of Archers: 63

Number of Archers in Class Awards
1-4 1st
5-8 1st, 2nd
above 8 1st, 2nd, 3rd

Awards will be avilable to be picked up at registration at later
shoots. We will only keep awards for 1 year.

3 Pro Score 12/14s
1st Jamie Weatherford 337 19
3 Known Yardage Score 12/14s
1st Paul Starnes 303 7
Thomas Horne 285 4
Dean Lancaster 267 2
Beth Anctil 260 9
4 Hunter Unlimited Male Score 12/14s
1st Richard Brown 327 16
Tim Smith 286 8
Robert McClary 259 3
Art Singleton 259 2
5 Senior 50+ Male Score 12/14s
1st Kelly Rogers 310 13
Harry White 298 8
7 Hunter Unlimited Male Score 12/14s
1st Brad Gore 319 13
2nd Malloy Craig 316 13
3rd Kelly Stone 316 10
JD Rowe 313 10
Richard Brown 310 12
Barry Flack 295 4
Mike Hencock 288 9
Stephen Linton 273 1
Rick Royer 265 7
Andrew Morelli 265 2
Phil Cooper 258 6
Grant Nealy 251 6

Payout $10




7F
1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

10
1st
2nd

11
1st
2nd

12
1st

13
1st

Justin O'Ferrell
Brett Carlisle
Corey Henderson

Bowhunter Novice Female

Halyee Black
Heather Singleton
Tara Forrest
Buffy Rowe
Amber Nealy

Bowhunter Novice B (Under 300)

Freddy Grainger
Kevin Wade
Melodie Grainger
Hunter Lewis
Dustin Ard

Keith Wachter

Traditional Male
Chad Weatherford
Andrew Jennings
Jerry Williams

Youth Male

Austin Miller
James Weatherford
Mathew Forrest
Preston Prince
Findley Stillwell
Colby Craig

Evita Royer
Cameron Williams

NASP HS

Daniel Faehr
Kayla Hamilton
Tyler Daley
Katelyn Cromer
Kristen Cromer
Shante Johnsom

NASP MS
Chris Capps

Cub
Haylee Nesbitt

247 3
221 3
180 3
Score 12/14s
299 5
279 6
262 5
235 3
193 0
Score 12/14s
304 9
292 9
263 3
262 2
258 1
229 2
Score 12/14s
260 3
249 0
233 5
Score 12/14s
317 12
304 8
265 3
239 3
214 1
195 1
178 0
109 1
Score 12/14s
205 2
177 1
161 2
154 0
152 2
110 1
Score 12/14s
226 3
Score 12/14s
267 2

Conway HS
Conway HS
Conway HS
Conway HS
Conway HS
Conway HS

St. James MS



1st
2nd

14

Athena Collins
Memory Stone

Pee Wee/NASP ES
Brayden Weatherford
Hayden

Foster

Cage Nealy

Olivia Craig

240
235

Score
231
221
186
118
98

12/14s

O O ON

Lakewood ES
Lakewood ES



