

SANDUNE ARCHERY CLUB, INC.



Sandune Archery Club February 21-22 3D Tournament # of Archers: 63

Number of Archers in Class	<u>Awards</u>
1-4	1st
5-8	1st, 2nd
above 8	1st. 2nd. 3rd

Awards will be avilable to be picked up at registration at later shoots. We will only keep awards for 1 year.

_		_		
3	Pro	Score	12/14s	
1st	Jamie Weatherford	337	19	Payout \$10
3	Known Yardage	Score	12/14s	
1st	Paul Starnes	303	7	
	Thomas Horne	285	4	
	Dean Lancaster	267	2	
	Beth Anctil	260	9	
4	Hunter Unlimited Male	Score	12/14s	
1st	Richard Brown	327	16	
	Tim Smith	286	8	
	Robert McClary	259	3	
	Art Singleton	259	2	
5	Senior 50+ Male	Score	12/14s	
1st	Kelly Rogers	310	13	
	Harry White	298	8	
7	Hunter Unlimited Male	Score	12/14s	
1st	Brad Gore	319	13	
2nd	Malloy Craig	316	13	
3rd	Kelly Stone	316	10	
	JD Rowe	313	10	
	Richard Brown	310	12	
	Barry Flack	295	4	
	Mike Hencock	288	9	
	Stephen Linton	273	1	
	Rick Royer	265	7	
	Andrew Morelli	265	2	
	Phil Cooper	258	6	
	Grant Nealy	251	6	

	Justin O'Ferrell	247	3	
	Brett Carlisle	221	3	
	Corey Henderson	180	3	
7F	Bowhunter Novice Female	Score	12/14 s	
1st	Halyee Black	299	5	
2nd	Heather Singleton	279	6	
	Tara Forrest	262	5	
	Buffy Rowe	235	3	
	Amber Nealy	193	0	
8	Bowhunter Novice B (Under 300)	Score	12/14s	
1st	Freddy Grainger	304	9	
2nd	Kevin Wade	292	9	
	Melodie Grainger	263	3	
	Hunter Lewis	262	2	
	Dustin Ard	258	1	
	Keith Wachter	229	2	
9	Traditional Male	Score	12/14s	
1st	Chad Weatherford	260	3	
	Andrew Jennings	249	0	
	Jerry Williams	233	5	
10	Youth Male	Score	12/14s	
1st	Austin Miller	317	12	
2nd	James Weatherford	304	8	
	Mathew Forrest	265	3	
	Preston Prince	239	3	
	Findley Stillwell	214	1	
	Colby Craig	195	1	
	Evita Royer	178	0	
	Cameron Williams	109	1	
11	NASP HS	Score	12/14s	
1st	Daniel Faehr	205	2	Conway HS
2nd	Kayla Hamilton	177	1	Conway HS
	Tyler Daley	161	2	Conway HS
	Katelyn Cromer	154	0	Conway HS
	Kristen Cromer	152	2	Conway HS
	Shante Johnsom	110	1	Conway HS
12	NASP MS	Score	12/14 s	
1st	Chris Capps	226	3	St. James MS
4.5		Cara	40/44	
13	Cub	Score	12/14s	
1st	Haylee Nesbitt	267	2	

Athena Collins Memory Stone	240 235	2 1	
Pee Wee/NASP ES	Score	12/14s	
Brayden Weatherford	231	3	
Hayden	221	2	Lakewood ES
Foster	186	0	Lakewood ES
Cage Nealy	118	0	
Olivia Craig	98	0	
	Memory Stone Pee Wee/NASP ES Brayden Weatherford Hayden Foster Cage Nealy	Memory Stone235Pee Wee/NASP ESScoreBrayden Weatherford231Hayden221Foster186Cage Nealy118	Memory Stone2351Pee Wee/NASP ESScore12/14sBrayden Weatherford2313Hayden2212Foster1860Cage Nealy1180